
ISLAMIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

NOTICE 

Class and Activity Schedule from 12/1/2026 to 30/1/2026    E/IC/SC/25/90 

12th December 2025 

Dear Parents,  

  The class and activity schedule after the first term Final Examination is listed below. Please remind  

your child to bring necessary items and be at school on time. 

Date 
Class 

Period 
Lesson Content and Activities 

12-1-2026(Mon) 8:05-12:55 1. P.1-P.5 First Term Examination (Day 1)    2. P.6 Normal Lesson 

13-1-2026(Tue) 8:05-12:55 1. P.1-P.5 First Term Examination (Day 2)    2. P.6 Normal Lesson 

14-1-2026(Wed) 8:05-12:55 1. P.1-P.5 First Term Examination (Day 3)    2. P.6 Normal Lesson 

15-1-2026(Thur) 8:05-12:55 
1. P.2-P.5 First Term Examination (Day 4)    2. P.6 Normal Lesson 

3. P.1 No School 

16-1-2026(Fri) 8:05-12:55 

1. P.1-5 Assessment Corrections            2. P.6 Normal Lesson 

#Bring textbooks, pencil case and wear school uniform or PE uniform according 

to the timetable. 

19-1-2026(Mon) 8:05-12:55 

1. P.1-P.5 Assessment Corrections           2. P.6 Normal Lesson 

3. English Penmanship Competition (P.1-3) 

#Bring textbooks, pencil case and wear school uniform or PE uniform according 

to the timetable. 

20-1-2026(Tue) 8:05-12:55 

1. P.1-P.5 Assessment Corrections           2. P.6 Normal Lesson  

3. English Penmanship Competition (P.4-6)  

#Bring textbooks, pencil case and wear school uniform or PE uniform according 

to the timetable. 

21-1-2026(Wed) 8:05-12:55 

1. P.1-P.5 Assessment Corrections           2. P.6 Normal Lesson  

#Bring textbooks, pencil case and wear school uniform or PE uniform according 

to the timetable. 

22-1-2026(Thur) 8:05-12:55 Integrated Learning Week 

23-1-2026(Fri）  8:05-12:55 Integrated Learning Week   

26-1-2026(Mon) 8:05-12:55 Integrated Learning Week   

27-1-2026(Tue) 8:05-12:55 1.Integrated Learning Week    2. Exam Paper Distribution (P.1-4) 

28-1-2026(Wed) 8:05-12:55 Integrated Learning Week    

29-1-2026(Thur) 8:05-12:55 1. Exercise Book Distribution    

30-1-2026(Fri) 8:05-12:55 1.Textbook Distribution      2. Prize-giving Day 

2/2/2026(Mon) 8:05-3:30 1. 2nd term begins           2. Normal Lesson 

 

# 16-1-2026 to 21-1-2026, classes are conducted on a half-day schedule (30 minutes each) for 1st to 8th 

lessons. 

For further enquiries, please contact the class teacher during school hours. 

Yours sincerely, 

 

  
                                  

Ko Tak Yin 

Headmistress 



                               

 

                                     Reply Slip                E/IC/SC/25/90 

Class and Activity Schedule from 12/1/2026 to 30/1/2026 

Dear Headmistress, 

  I have received the class and activity schedule from 12/1/2026 to 30/1/2026. I will remind my 

child to attend school punctually according to the schedule above. 

 
 

                               Parent's Signature：                                       

                           Parent's Name：                                         

                           Student’s Name:                       (     ) Class: _____ 

                                Date：                                                


